May 30 2024 (17:54) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Jammu Tawi AC SF Special Fare Special/02171x - ACSF - CR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to KNW/Khandwa Junction

2h 1m - 124 km - -7 halts - Departs Fri
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 06:45 0 |1 0 42 (14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 06:58 07:00 2m |5 |1 9 80 |7 CR
3 |KYN |Kalyan jJunction 07:32 07:35 3m |4 |1 51 44 19 CR
4 |IGP Igatpuri 09:25 09:30 5m (1,2 |1 133 |61 |599 [CR
5 |NK Nashik Road 10:20 10:25 5m |2 |1 184 |75 |551 [CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 1 441 |61 |205 |CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 19:00 19:05 5m |0 |1 748 |50 |329 [WCR
8 |BPL Bhopal Junction 20:55 21:00 5m |0 |1 840 |83 (405 |WCR
9 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 00:30 00:40 10m |4,5 (2 1131 [65 [258 |NCR
10 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 04:00 04:05 5m (2,3 |2 1347 |51 |167 [NCR
11 |DS Delhi Safdarjung 07:50 08:00 10m |1 |2 1540 [56 |228 |[NR
12 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 11:45 11:55 10m |6 (2 1750 |52 [273 |NR
13 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 14:05 14:15 10m |3 (2 1864 |54 |257 |NR
14 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |15:13 15:15 2m (1 |2 1916 |50 (236 |NR
15 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 17:30 17:35 5m |2 |2 2029 |41 [326 |NR
16 |JAT Jammu Tawi 20:00 3 |2 2128 |- 344 |NR

May 30 2024 (17:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



